Agenda
PERFORMANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE
Thursday, December 3, 2020
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Zoom (contact 802-760-0574 or kate.larose@vermont.gov for link)

10:00 am

10:02 am

10:05 am

10:07 am

10:10 am

10:40 am

11:20 am

11:30am

- 10:02 am

- 10:05 am

- 10:07 am

- 10:10 am

- 10:40 am

- 11:20 am

- 11:30 am

Introductions (Nick Caputo, Chair)
Approval of Agenda (Nick Caputo)
Open for Public Comment (Nick Caputo)

Approval of Minutes (Nick Caputo)
Minutes from October 8, 2020

Presentation: Assistive Technology (Ben Wimett)
Presentation: Corrections (Mike Kingsbury)
Other Business (Nick Caputo)

1) Agenda Setting - February 4, 2021

2) Other

Adjournment (Nick Caputo)


mailto:kate.larose@vermont.gov
https://src.vermont.gov/sites/src/files/doc_library/Draft_Minutes_PR_October-8-2020.pdf

VERMONT s
ASSISTIVE

ACCESSIBLE

TECHNOLOGY
PROGRAM N

CENTER ON DISABILITY

SOLUTIONS FOR
mmmm e \/ERMONTERS

ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY 1S ALL ABOUT ACCESS

Assistive Technology (AT) can help people with disabilities fully access their
home, job, and community. The Vermont Assistive Technology Program is
committed to empowering Vermonters with disabilities of all ages by
providing access to information about accessible solutions that can support

independence, productivity, and confidence.

CALL 1-800-750-6355

-

TRY AT!

Visit a Tryout Center to see and try equipment first
hand! An AT Access Specialist will demonstrate devices
and answer questions to help you make an informed
decision about the best AT for you!

BORROW AT!

Consumers and professionals can borrow equipment for
up to 30 days. Visit www.vt.at4all.com to see what we
have in our inventory. It's Freel!

GET AT!

Buy and Sell used Assistive Technology and durable
medical equipment through the AT Exchange site
www.vt.at4all.com.

SPREAD THE WORD

Ask us to set up an informational display or equipment
demonstration at your next outreach event such as an
open house, support group, conference or exhibition.

< VERVONT



http://www.vt.at4all.com/
http://www.vt.at4all.com/
mailto:dail.atinfo@vermont.gov
http://www.atp.vermont.gov/
https://vt.at4all.com/items/ItemSearch.aspx?Search=&Exchange=1&CategoryID=0
Http://www.vt.at4all.com

VISIT WWW.VT.AT4ALL.COM

Communication Apps

ZoomText Keyboards for the iPad

ey
et e
s> el e
e RS S EEE e
e R S E g R LR

e lee SIS
< 3 i AN
e

e

Blue2 Bluetooth
Switch for iPad

Livescribe

Smart Pens

Become a FREE member and request a loan directly from our website!

Over 2,000 pieces of AT are available for loan and demonstration.

One Touch Switch-adapted PS2 Gaming FM System
Electric Jar Opener System including Guitar Hero For Assisting with Hearing Loss

CALL 1-800-/750-6355

SCHEDULE A DEMONSTRATION AT YOUR LOCAL TRYOUT CENTER

Burlington AT Tryout Center
Serves Franklin, Grand Isle, Chittenden and Addison
Waterbury AT Tryout Center
Serves Washington, Lamoille, Caledonia, Essex, Orleans and Orange
Rutland AT Tryout Center

Serves Bennington, Windsor, Rutland, and Windham

Visit www.atp.vermont.qgov for more information.

Funding is provided to the Vermont Assistive Technology Program by a grant from the

Administration for Community Living, U.S. Department of Health and Human Services.


http://www.vt.at4all.com/
http://www.atp.vermont.gov/

	VATP One Pager 2018.pdf
	ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY IS ALL ABOUT ACCESS
	TRY AT!
	BORROW AT!
	GET AT!
	SPREAD THE WORD
	VATP One Pager 2018.pdf
	ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY IS ALL ABOUT ACCESS
	TRY AT!
	BORROW AT!
	GET AT!
	SPREAD THE WORD

	VATP One Pager Side 1 2018.pdf
	ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY IS ALL ABOUT ACCESS
	TRY AT!
	BORROW AT!
	GET AT!
	SPREAD THE WORD





