Agenda

PERFORMANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE Thursday, December 3, 2020 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Zoom (contact 802-760-0574 or kate.larose@vermont.gov for link)

10:00 am - 10:02 am	Introductions (Nick Caputo, Chair)
10:02 am - 10:05 am	Approval of Agenda (Nick Caputo)
10:05 am - 10:07 am	Open for Public Comment (Nick Caputo)
10:07 am - 10:10 am	Approval of Minutes (Nick Caputo) Minutes from October 8 , 2020
10:10 am - 10:40 am	Presentation: Assistive Technology (Ben Wimett)
10:40 am - 11:20 am	Presentation: Corrections (Mike Kingsbury)
11:20 am - 11:30 am	Other Business (Nick Caputo) 1) Agenda Setting – February 4, 2021 2) Other
11:30am	Adjournment (Nick Caputo)



ACCESSIBLE SOLUTIONS FOR VERMONTERS

ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY IS ALL ABOUT ACCESS

Assistive Technology (AT) can help people with disabilities fully access their home, job, and community. The Vermont Assistive Technology Program is committed to empowering **Vermonters with disabilities of all ages** by providing access to information about accessible solutions that can support independence, productivity, and confidence.

CALL 1-800-750-6355



TRY AT!

Visit a Tryout Center to see and try equipment first hand! An AT Access Specialist will demonstrate devices and answer questions to help you make an informed decision about the best AT for you!



BORROW AT!

Consumers and professionals can borrow equipment for up to 30 days. Visit www.vt.at4all.com to see what we have in our inventory. It's Free!



GET AT!

Buy and Sell used Assistive Technology and durable medical equipment through the AT Exchange site www.vt.at4all.com.



SPREAD THE WORD

Ask us to set up an informational display or equipment demonstration at your next outreach event such as an open house, support group, conference or exhibition.



EMAIL dail.atinfo@vermont.gov VISIT www.atp.vermont.gov

VISIT WWW.VT.AT4ALL.COM





Communication Apps for the iPad





Become a FREE member and request a loan directly from our website!

Over 2,000 pieces of AT are available for loan and demonstration.





Switch-adapted PS2 Gaming System including Guitar Hero



CALL 1-800-750-6355

SCHEDULE A DEMONSTRATION AT YOUR LOCAL TRYOUT CENTER

Burlington AT Tryout Center

Serves Franklin, Grand Isle, Chittenden and Addison

Waterbury AT Tryout Center

Serves Washington, Lamoille, Caledonia, Essex, Orleans and Orange

Rutland AT Tryout Center

Serves Bennington, Windsor, Rutland, and Windham

Visit <u>www.atp.vermont.gov</u> for more information.

Funding is provided to the Vermont Assistive Technology Program by a grant from the Administration for Community Living, U.S. Department of Health and Human Services.